Gaumeisterschaft 2019

25m Sportpistole Auflage

. Hautz Johann

. Thiel Sandro

. Mayerhofer Hermann
. Hautz Josef

. Schwarzbauer Rupert

Senioren I m

EdelweiBschutzen Buchet/Weng
EdelweiRschiitzen Buchet/Weng
Hbertusschitzen Aigen

Senioren lll m

EdelweiRschiitzen Buchet/Weng
Bogenschiitzen Grund

150 sek
92
92
92

90
86

150 sek
97
89
88

95
90

150 sek

96 285
94 275
91 271
93 278
87 263




